U.S. Small Business Administration

#

Your Small Business Resource

1% Centennial Bank *
Alden Macabales

(888) 722 — 4011

(714) 672-0047
amacabales@1stcent.com

1% Pacific Bank of California *
Rob Pedersen

(858) 875 — 2034
rpedersen@1stpachank.com

Advantage CDC
Regina Peterson
(562) 983 -7450
regina@advantagecdc.org

Alliance Bank of Arizona * E°

Ruth Giovacchini

(602) 797-3600
rgiovacchini@alliancebankofarizona.com

Banco Popular North America * £
Robert Thompson

(760) 481-7603
rthompson@bpop.com

Bank of America * &

Patricia King (> $250K)

(619) 515-5964
patricia.king@bankofamerica.com
(800) 263-2055 (< $250K)

Bank of Escondido * E¢P

Abel Tellez
(760) 520 — 0427
abel.tellez@bankescondido.com

Bank of the West *
(888) 476-9711

Beach Business Bank * £

Phillip Bond

(562) 481-3410
pbond@beachbusinessbank.com

Borrego Springs Bank * &
Jack Mueller
(858) 566-9127

jmueller@b-s-b.net

Bridge Bank *

Steve Pollett

(619) 295 - 6335
steve.pollett@bridgebank.com

Business Lenders

Penn Ritter

(800) 646 — 7689 x235
pritter@businesslenders.com

Business Loan Express (BLX) *E¢
Liz Schaper

(619) 615-4290
Ischaper@BLX.net

CBN Financial * £

Daniel Fencyk

(619) 231 — 1590

(619) 342-6066 Cell
dfencyk@communitybanknv.com

San Diego District Office
550 West C Street, Suite 550, San Diego, CA 92101
Tel: 619-557-7250 Fax: 619-557-5894
TDD: 619-557-6998
E-mail: sandiego@sba.gov www.sbha.gov/ca/sandiego

Active Participating Lenders — October 2, 2007

CDC Small Business Finance * ©
Kurt Chilcott

(619) 291 - 3594
kchilcott@cdcloans.com

Susan Lamping — Micro Loans
(619) 243 - 8639
slamping@cdcloans.com

CIT Small Business Lending Corp.
Keith McLaurin

(858) 484 — 1897
keith.mclaurin@cit.com

California Bank & Trust * EP
Andrea Cletus

(800) 585 — 1722
andrea.cletus@calbt.com

California Community Bank
Robert Marshall

(760) 888-1013
rmarshall@calcommunitybank.com

California Statewide CDC
Sasha Globa

(800) 982-9192
sasha@cscdc.org

Capital One Savings Bank
(888) 763 — 2457
Joel.Birkitt@CapitalOne.com

Center Bank *©

Jason Kim

(213) 637 — 9622
jasonk@calcenterbank.com

CitiBank * &

George Glines

(800) 500-9810
george.glines@citi.com

City National Bank *
Maria Chan

(858) 642-4954
maria.chan@cnb.com

Comerica Bank *

Tim Schutte

(760) 730 — 7902
tmschutte@comerica.com
Robyn King

(760) 918 — 9810
robyn_k_king@comerica.com

Commonwealth Business Bank
Sylvester Kim

(323) 988 — 3014
sylvesterk@cwhbbank.com

Community South

Michael Valenti

(714) 449-3385
mvalenti@sba.communitysouth.com

Community West Bank * &P
(805) 681-9943

Desert Commercial Bank
Kay Fischer

(760) 339-6172
kfischer@desertbanking.com

Discovery Bank *

Wanda Allen

(760) 736-8900
wallen@discovery-bank.com

East West Bank * °

Scott Thompson

(626) 808-2988
scott.thompson@eastwestbank.com

First Bank * £

Rick Woody

(916) 351-4701
rick.woody@fbol.com

First Business Bank, N.A.*
Paula Berggren

(858) 546-4392
pberggren@fbbank.com

First Future Credit Union
Richard Yuen

(858) 657 — 5502
richard.yuen@firstfuture.org

First National Bank of North County “&
Mark Mashouri

(760) 481 — 7225
Mmashouri@e-fnbnc.com

G.E. Commercial Finance *
Dan McNamara

(800) 999 — 9488
dan.mcnamara@ge.com

john.suntrup@ge.com

Hanmi Bank *
Young-Hoon Oh
(858) 467 — 4804
yhoh@hanmi.com

Innovative Bank * & €

Philip LaCorte

(866) 812-1216 option 1
placorte@innovativebank.com

La Jolla Bank **
Amalia Martinez
(760) 743 - 0900
amalia.martinez@Ijbank.com

Landmark National Bank *&
(858) 332 - 1000
info@landmarknationalbank.com

Lehman Brothers Small Business Finance *

Andy Zimbalist
(760) 753 — 7300
andrew.zimbalist@lehman.com

Manufacturers Bank
(888) 307-1543
info@manubank.com

Mission Oaks National Bank * °
Michael Ross

(800) 825-0522
mross@missionoaksfunding.com

* - Preferred Lender

E _ SBA Express

€ — Community Express
P _ Patriot Express

Mortgage Capital Development Corp.*
dba TMC Development

Julie Phillip

(909) 559-7338

Julie@tmcd.com

National Bank of California * &
Mike Ortega
(323) 655 — 6001 x210

mortega@nbcal.com

Neighborhood National Bank * £
Patti Staples

(619) 789 — 4418
pstaples@mynnb.com

North Island Credit Union * & ©?
Patricia Hennegan

(800) 293 - 6494
phennegan@myisland.com

Orange County Business Bank * &
Art Demarillas

(714) 276-3244
pogil43@earthlink.net

Pacific Capital Bank *°

Craig Withers

(619) 260 — 4414
craig.withers@pacificcapitalbank.com

Pacific Coast National Bank * &

Teri Hudson

(760) 635-5636
thudson@pacificcoastnationalbank.com

Pacific Western Bank

Gary Youmans

(619) 235-1269
gyoumans@pwbonline.com

Point Loma Community Bank *£ ©
Gary Housman

(619) 243-7900
gary.housman@pointlomabank.com

Rabobank * &

Sandra Hunter-Ferris

(831) 737-1235
sandra.hunter@rabobank.com

Regents Bank

Barbara Hunter

(858) 729 — 7737
bhunter@regentsbank.com

Resource Capital™

Warren Brazas

(858) 487-4217
whbrazas@resourcecapital.com

Saehan Bank *

Thomas Kim

(213) 637 — 4950
thomas.kim@saehanbank.com

San Diego National Bank * &
(800) 685-7362
sha@sdnb.com



Seacoast Commerce Bank*
(619) 409-5704

Ron Perry
rperry@sccombank.com

Security Business Bank * €7

Thomas E. Welch
(619) 794 — 2830
twelch@securitybusinessbank.com

Silvergate Bank

Marcia Weir

(858) 362-6312
mweir@silvergatebank.com

South County Bank* "

Diane Heyden

(714) 612-3212
dianeh@southcountybank.com

Southland EDC

Maria Mata

(858) 578-1504 x221
mmata@southlandedc.com

Southwest Community Bank * &

a division of Placer Sierra Bank
Dennis Stytz

(760) 918 — 2669 (877) 792 — 7722
dennis@swchank.com

Stearns Bank, N.A. *
Dave Kahlhamer

(800) 320 — 7262
davidk@stearns-bank.com

Sun Community FCU

Harold Walk

(760) 337 — 4200
hwalk@suncommunityfcu.org

Sunrise Bank of San Diego*
Randy Cundiff

(858) 625 — 9050
rcundif@sunrisebanksandiego.com

Vineyard Bank *

Mark DeMascole

(858) 583-2610
mdemascole@vineyardbank.com

Temecula Valley Bank * £ ©

Anthony Barresi
(619) 818-3177
abarresi@temeculavalleybank.com

Wachovia Small Business Capital*
Rita Mitchell

(805) 496-2010
rita.mitchell@wachoviasbc.com

Torrey Pines Bank

Kent Twomey

(858) 523-4677
ktwomey@torreypinesbank.com

USA Federal Credit Union
(800) 220-1872

U.S.Bank * E P

Tim Nager

(858) 536 — 3445
timothy.nager@usbank.com

Union Bank of California* &
Debra Garlow

(619) 230-3467
debra.garlow@uboc.com

United Commercial Bank*
Wai-Chun Li

(626) 685 — 7231
waili@unitedch.com

Uniti Bank*

James Jeong

(714) 736 - 5703
jjeong@unitibank.com

Washington Mutual &
Scott Robertson

(619) 696-6447
scott.robertson@wamu.net
Deidra Bentley
deidra.bentley@wamu.net

Wells Fargo Bank * £¢

Steve Doss

(760) 737-6697
Steven.W.Doss@wellsfargo.com

Wilshire State bank

Sungsoo Han

(213) 427 — 6595
sungsoohan@wilshirebank.com

Venture Capital

Celerity Partners

Clifford Lyon

(310) 268 — 1710
info@celeritypartners.com

Far East Capital Corp.

Eduardo Ho

(213) 830 - 2430
ed.ho@fareastnationalbank.com

Venture Capital
GKM SBIC

J. Bloch
(310) 268 — 2623
jbloch@gmkventures.com

Hamilton BioVentures

Richard Crosby

(858) 314 — 2350
richard@hamiltonbioventures.com

Huntington Capital

(858) 259 - 7654

Morgan Miller
info@huntingtoncapital.com

Inglewood Ventures

Daniel Wood

(858) 792 — 3579
info@inglewoodventures.com

Shepherd Ventures

George Kenny

(858) 509 — 4744
info@shepherdventures.com

Sorrento Associates, Inc.

Robert Jaffe

(858) 452 — 3100
investment@sorrentoventures.com

Non-SBA Financing Options

ACCION San Diego

Cary Mandel

(619) 685-1383
cmandel@accionsandiego.org
www.accionsandiego.org

ACCION is a non-profit organization
providing small business loans between
$300 and $35,000




